Rainscreen Fixing Systems
Technical Catalogue
HAZ-RS-EN/05.26
Your Fixing Systems Specialist
Rainscreen Fixing Systems
Technical Product Catalogue
Aluminium Sub Channel Systems - Overview
Fixing systems with aluminium sub channel systems are preferred due to its

HMP-ALU-P
Agraffe Channel
HCSP3-ALU
Channel Restraint
HCRS4-ALU
Channel Restraint
HM-AG-K
Agraffe Bracket
4www.hazmetal.com / info@hazmetal.com
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-P-45/32 2.2 45/32 16.66 4.66 14.03 2.03 1.45 35.72
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-BH-40/30 3.00 40/30 5.08 3.38 20.00 8.14 4.07 15.00
HMP-ALU-BH-40/40 3.00 40/40 10.20 5.10 20.00 10.20 5.10 20.00
HMP-ALU-BH-40/60 4.00 40/60 34.50 11.50 20.00 17.80 8.90 30.00
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
H/W (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-T-50/80 2.5 50/80 6.90 1.75 40.00 10.67 2.67 39.40
HMP-ALU-T-60/100 2.5 60/100 12.90 2.55 50.00 20.84 4.17 47.78
HMP-ALU-U-60/120 3 60/120 15.09 3.09 50.00 43.21 7.20 78.84
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-RL-30 3 40/30 4.44 2.89 20.00 8.78 4.39 15.33
HMP-ALU-RL-40 3 40/40 9.50 4.76 20.00 10.84 5.42 19.92
HMP-ALU-RL-80 3 40/80 27.08 9.22 20.00 14.95 7.47 29.36
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HML-ALU-BV-60/50 3 60/50 32.26 10.7525.0024.17 9.66 30.00
HML-ALU-BV-80/50 4 80/50 82.70 20.6725.0038.88 15.55 40.00
HML-ALU-BV-100/50 4 100/50 144.13 28.8325.0047.37 18.95 50.00
HML-ALU-BV-120/50 5 120/50 276.33 46.0525.0066.33 26.53 60.00
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm)
Ixx
(cm4)
Sx
(cm3)
x
(mm)
Iyy
(cm4)
Sy
(cm3)
Y
(mm)
HMP-ALU-U-45/32 3 45/32 4.08 3.46 22.50 10.76 4.78 11.78
HMP-ALU-U-50/37 4 50/37 7.86 5.69 25.00 19.44 7.77 13.80
HMP-ALU-U-60/42 5 60/42 14.07 9.16 30.00 39.33 13.11 15.36
HMP-ALU-BV
Box Channel
HMP-ALU-U
U Channel

T
W
x x
y
y
H
y
x
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
HMP-ALU Channels - Product Details
5www.hazmetal.com / info@hazmetal.com
HCSP3-AL-55 50 120 55
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30

M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
3000
3500
4000
2200
2200
2580
2580
2580
2580
2580
HCSP3-AL-75 50 120 75
HCSP3-AL-95 50 120 95
HCSP3-AL-125 50 120 125
HCSP3-AL-155 50 120 155
HCSP3-AL-185 50 120 185
2000 2580
2000 2580
2000 2580
2000 2580
2200 2580
HCSP3-AL-215 50 120 215
HCSP3-AL-245 50 120 245
HCSP3-AL-275 60 120 275
HCSP3-AL-305 60 120 305
F
H
W
F

Channel Restraint
Product
code
Width
W (mm)
Height
H (mm)
Form size
F (mm)
Hex
bolt
Exp. Bolt Max Load
(N)
Max wind
load (N)
HCSP4-AL-100 50 175 100
M10x80 M12x110 4500 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4500 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4000 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
HCSP4-AL-120 50 175 120
HCSP4-AL-140 50 175 140
HCSP4-AL-160 50 195 160
HCSP4-AL-180 50 195 180
HCSP4-AL-210 50 195 210
HCSP4-AL-240 50 195 240
HCSP4-AL-270 50 215 270
HCSP4-AL-300 50 215 300
HCSP4-AL-100 50 175 100
M10x70 M10x90
M10x70 M10x90
M10x70 M10x90